
SCHOOL OF ACROBATICS & NEW CIRCUS ARTS WINTER SESSION CLASS SCHEDULE January 2nd - March 24th, 2018
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

10:00 Baby & Me 45 Baby & Me 45 Baby & Me 45

Baby & Me Mini Sessions 45 Tot Circus 1 45 Tot Circus 1 45

Tot Circus 2 55 Junior Circus 1 55

Kid Circus 1 55 Performance Lab 115

Youth Trampoline 1 55 Dynamic Acro for Performace 85

Youth Tumbling 1 55 Amazing Circus 1-ders 115

Adult Circus 55 Junior Fly Team 115

Aerial Skills Review 115

Flying Trapeze for Everyone 115

10:30 Kid Circus 1 55

11:00 Tot Circus 1 45 Adult Aerial 1 85 Tot Circus 2 55 Baby & Me 45

Kid Circus 1 55 Tot Circus 2 55

Junior Circus 1 55 Junior Circus 1 55

Youth Trampoline 1 55 Teen Aerial 1 85

EBC: Youth Hemiparesis Circus 55

A Aerial Conditioning & Mobility 85

12:00 Baby & Me Mini Sessions 45 Kid Circus 2 55

Youth Tumbling 1 55

Junior Circus 2 85

Teen Aerial 1 85

Teen Circus 2 85 Magnificent 7 85

Family Circus 55 Flying Trapeze for Everyone 115

Social Juggling Jam 115

Adult Aerial Lyra 2/3 115

Flying Trapeze for Everyone 115

12:30 Kid Circus 1 55 Adult Aerial Fundamentals 85 Adult Aerial Fundamentals 85

Youth Trampoline 2 85 Adult Aerial Straps 85

1:00

Youth Intro to Circus 85 Teen Aerial 2 85

1:30 Tot Circus 1 45

Teen Aerial 3 115

2:00 Teen Circus 4 (+F5) 115 Family Circus 55 Kid Circus 1 55 Teen Circus 2 85

Youth Trampoline 2 85 Junior Circus 1 55 Teen Aerial for Performance 115

Cirrus Circus 175

2:30 Youth Tumbling 2 85 Tot Circus 2 55 Tot Circus 2 55 Teen Aerial 2 85

Adult Intro to Circus 85 Junior Aerial 1 55

3:00 Teen Fly Team 115 Adult Circus 55 Tot Circus 1 45 Tot Circus 1 45 Tot Circus 1 45 Flying Trapeze for Everyone 115

Junior Circus 1 55

Youth Trampoline 1 55

3:30 Youth Trampoline 1 55 Tot Circus 1 45 Kid Circus 1 55

Teen Aerial 2 85

11/21/2017



SCHOOL OF ACROBATICS & NEW CIRCUS ARTS WINTER SESSION CLASS SCHEDULE January 2nd - March 24th, 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
4:00 Transformational Women's Circus 175 Tot Circus 1 45 Tot Circus 1 45 Kid Circus 1 55 Tot Circus 1 45 Kid Circus 1 55

Kid Circus 1 55 Kid Circus 1 55 Kid Circus 2 55

Youth Trampoline 1 55 Junior Circus 1 55 Junior Aerial 3 85

Adult Strength & Flex 55 Adult Strength & Flex 55

4:30 Cirrus Circus 145 Junior Circus 2 85 Junior Circus 1 55 Cirrus Circus 145

Junior Aerial 2 85 Youth Trampoline 2 85

Youth Tumbling 1 85 Teen Aerial 1 85

Amazing Circus 1-ders 115 Kid +Jr Creative Circus 55

Cirrus Circus 145 Adult Circus 55

5:00 Adult All-Levels Flying Trapeze 115 Tot Circus 1 45 Junior Aerial 1 55 Junior Circus 1 55 Tot Circus 2 55 Teen Circus 3 (+Tu5) 85 Flying Trapeze for Everyone 115

Junior Circus 1 55 Youth Contortion Prep 85 Youth Tumbling 2 85 Kid Circus 1 55 Teen Circus 4 (+Su2) 115

Junior Aerial 2 85 Youth Tumbling 2 85 Adult Strength & Flex 55 Unicycle 1 55

Youth All Levels Flying Trapeze 115 Teen Circus 3 85 Adult Circus 55 Adult Strength and Flex 55

Youth Tumbling 2 85 Tumbling for Performance 85 Magnificent 7 115

Adult Strength & Flex 55 Wirewalking 1 55

Magnificent 7 115 Unicycle 1 55

Poi 1/2 55

5:30 Teen Circus 1 85 Youth Tumbling 3 85 Adult Aerial 1 85 Adult Tumbling 1 85 Youth Trampoline 1 55

Adult Aerial Fundamentals 85 Adult Handbalancing 2 55 Adult Tumbling 2 85

Mini Fly Team 85

A Aerial Conditioning & Mobility 85 Pay-Per-Flight 115

6:00 Youth Tramp-O-Wall 85 Junior Aerial 1 55 Youth Trampoline 1 55 Kid Circus 1 55 Adult Aerial Fundamentals 85

Unicycle 1 55 Youth Trampoline 3 55 Youth Tumbling 1 85 Adult Circus 55

German Wheel 1 85 Teen Circus 1 85 Juggling 1 55 Adult Aerial Fabric/Rope 3 85

Adult Circus 55 Wirewalking 2 55 Adult Aerial 2 85 A Conditioning w/ Rings & Straps 85

Juggling 2 85 Rolling Globe 55 A Aerial Conditioning & Mobility 85

Adult Handbalancing 1 85 Unicycle 2 55

6:30 Teen Aerial 2 85 Adult Lyra 1/2 85 Adult Tumbling 1 85

Adult Tumbling 2 85 Adult Tramp-O-Wall 1 85

7:00 Handstands For Performance 85 Trampoline for Performance 85 Partner Acro 3 115 Partner Acro For Performance 85 Tumbling For Performance 85

Partner Acro 1/2 85 Adult Cyr Wheel 85 Adult Aerial Fabric 1 85 Adult Aerial Trapeze 1/2 115 Adult Cyr Wheel 85

Adult Aerial 1 85 Adult Tumbling 1 85 Unicycle for Performance 85 Tramp-O-Wall Skills Review 85

Adult Adv Fly Trapeze 115 Adult Tumbling 3 85

Adult Contortion Prep 85 Adult Aerial Trapeze 2/3 115

Social Juggling 55 Adult Aerial Fabric 3 85

Adult Partner Aerial 85
Int-Adv Adult Flying Trapeze 115

7:30 German Wheel 2 85 Adult Aerial 1 85 German Wheel 1 85

Adult Aerial Rope 2 85

8:00 Flying Trapeze for Everyone 115


